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1 Lizzie LEE Leevale A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:13:28

2 Sarah MULLIGAN Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:17:36

3 Ciara HICKEY Brothers Pearse A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:21:50

4 Norah NEWCOMBE Mayo A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:22:52

5 Jane Ann HEALY/MEEHAN Athenry A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:23:13

6 Nollaig O'NEILL Leevale A.C. Female 40-44 1 - (8.30.48) 01:27:11

7 Paula GRANT Portlaoise A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:27:17

8 Annmarie WOODS Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:28:25

9 Siobhan EGAN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:28:34

10 Colette TUOHY Mayo A.C. Female 45-49 1 - (8.30.48) 01:28:44

11 Sally FORRISTAL St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:29:47

12 Emilia DAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 45-49 1 - (8.30.48) 01:30:05

13 Aisling VAN RENSBURG North Sligo A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:30:59

14 Clare SULLIVAN Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:31:08

15 Lorraine BYRNE Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:31:14

16 Ann Marie NEEDHAM Westport A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:31:14

17 Sarah SYRON Mayo A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:03

18 Claire NI FHAIRCHEALLAIGH Dunboyne A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:11

19 Alma HANEVY Donore Harriers Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:11

20 Breda MAHONY Donore Harriers Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:32:27

21 Helen LEONARD Leevale A.C. Female 40-44 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:45

22 Roseanne TREHY Athenry A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 01:32:46

23 Paula PRENDERGAST Mayo A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:46

24 Elaine O'DONOVAN St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:32:49

25 Suzy MACKEN North East Runners A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:50

26 Sinead BRODY Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:33:34

27 Michelle MULLANEY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:33:47

28 Annmarie KENNY Parnell A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:34:29

29 Marian O MALLEY Westport A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:34:55

30 Andrea HORGAN North Sligo A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:36:19

31 Kana AKIMOTO North East Runners A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:37:06

32 Emily MC GRATH Croghan A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:30

33 Nuala REILLY Drogheda & District A.C. Female 55-59 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:41

34 Henrietta ELVES Inishowen A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:45

35 Linda PHELAN Celbridge A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:54

36 Una MCCOOL North Sligo A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:37:55

37 Pauline MORAN Mayo A.C. Female 55-59 3 - (8.32.15) 01:38:04

38 Michelle BROWNE Galway City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:38:09

39 Lorraine DUNNE North East Runners A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:38:11

40 Anita BARRY St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:38:59

41 Rebecca CAROLAN Boyne A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:39:00

42 Olivia DALY Dunshaughlin A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:39:02

43 Mary HARTE Portmarnock A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:39:20

44 Elaine REDMOND Liffey Valley A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:39:28

45 Elaine WALLS Carrick Aces A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:39:31

46 Eithne MCGORMAN Carrick Aces A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:39:38

47 Niamh DARCY Portmarnock A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:39:43

48 Michelle NEEDHAM Westport A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:39:43

49 Lynda FAY St. Abbans A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:40:01

50 Orlaith NASON Le Cheile A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:40:11

51 Annette KEHOE Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Female 50-54 2 - (8.30.48) 01:40:26

52 Elizabeth MC DAID Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:40:31

53 Marisa MCMILLAN Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 15 - 08:40:53 01:41:12
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54 Mairead CROWLEY Front Runners A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:45:01

55 Elizabeth ROUINE Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:41:44

56 Helen DOYLE Kilmore A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:41:47

57 Mary JENNINGS Waterford A.C. Female 60-64 1 - (8.30.48) 01:41:48

58 Alison O SULLIVAN North Sligo A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:42:11

59 Linda LALLY North Sligo A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:42:22

60 Teresa O'REILLY Celbridge A.C. Female 45-49 3 - (8.32.15) 01:42:30

61 Una GAVIN City of Derry Spartans A.C. Female 55-59 01:42:53

62 Elysia MCCORMACK Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:05

63 Carmel BRANNIGAN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 2 - (8.30.48) 01:43:05

64 Sarah KINSELLA Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 01:43:39

65 Ann MCDONNELL Mayo A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:46

66 Anne MURRAY Mayo A.C. Female 50-54 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:51

67 Kate MURRAY Crusaders A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:43:53

68 Naoise WALDRON Sportsworld A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:57

69 Mary KENNEDY Cranford A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:44:00

70 Karen CALDWELL North East Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:44:01

71 Mary ROHAN Athenry A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:44:07

72 Martina CONLON Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:44:25

73 Denise KAVANAGH St. Benedict's A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:45:02

74 Mary PURDUE-SMYTH Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:45:10

75 Siobhan RUTTLEDGE Mayo A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:45:15

76 Sharon FARRELL Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:45:27

77 Mary DALY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 01:45:54

78 Pauline MADDEN Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:45:55

79 Grainne MACKLIN Ashford A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:46:14

80 Elaine VERDON Donore Harriers Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:46:22

81 Melanie HEARTY North East Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:46:42

82 Pauline LANNON Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 3 - (8.32.15) 01:46:52

83 Susan LAWLESS Kilcoole A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:46:56

84 Rita DALY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 01:47:15

85 Mary MC INTYRE Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:22

86 Jessica DROHAN Shercock A.C. Female Senior 12 - 08:39:12 01:47:25

87 Mary GALVIN Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 55-59 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:33

88 Maria CONDON West Waterford A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:37

89 Michelle LANGAN Blackrock A.C. (Dublin) Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:45

90 Michelle TRAYNOR Ballina A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:47

91 Mairead O'DONOVAN St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:50

92 Eimear GRIFFIN Ratoath A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:51

93 Trisha PADDEN Le Cheile A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:57

94 Edel FEENEY Mayo A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:48:23

95 Belinda KEHOE Sliabh Bhuide Rovers A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:48:28

96 Sinead DEL BELLO Portmarnock A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:48:44

97 Yvonne BYRNE Westport A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:49:29

98 Natalie SAUNDERSON Newry City Runners A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 01:50:03

99 Iwona SZANCZUK Ballina A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:50:05

100 Niall DOYLE Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:50:17

101 Joanne NEILAN Front Runners A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:50:46

102 Sandra GALVIN Front Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:50:50

103 Helena KEARNS Ballina A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:50:51

104 Mary BRENNAN Crusaders A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:50:58

105 Karen MAY Glenmore A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:51:15

106 Lavinia SPAIN LEAHY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:51:15
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107 Sharon MANNING North East Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:51:16

108 Rosie DALY Star of the Sea A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:51:25

109 Jennifer CARTER Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:51:26

110 Dara Ann HARFORD Star of the Sea A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:51:27

111 Ber DALY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 8 - (8.35.34) 01:51:44

112 Kinsella SIOBHAN Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:51:51

113 Catherine TROY Balbriggan & District A.C Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:51:58

114 Anita BOLTON North East Runners A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 01:52:07

115 Liz KEARY Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:09

116 Carmel MCENEANEY Carrick Aces A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:52:15

117 Regina BYRNE Front Runners A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:52:18

118 Ali MCENHILL Glenmore A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:29

119 Sandra LAWLOR Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 01:52:45

120 Sharon NEYLON Le Cheile A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:52:49

121 Ciara MOFFITT Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:50

122 Sarah WONG Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:50

123 Monica JOYCE Mayo A.C. Female 50-54 5 - (8.33.46) 01:52:53

124 Orla MC CLUSKEY Athenry A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:53:00

125 Rachel MARKEY Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:53:02

126 Laura MURRAY Donore Harriers Female Senior 8 - (8.35.34) 01:53:35

127 Angela BAGNALL Fr. Murphy A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:53:38

128 Brighid SMYTH Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:53:43

129 Esther LEAHY Athenry A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 01:53:47

130 Denise KAVANAGH St. Benedict's A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:54:09

131 Eilis LINDEN Carrick Aces A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:54:12

132 Jackie BRANNIGAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 01:54:16

133 Lorraine NOONE Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 01:54:18

134 Roisin MOYLAN Lucan Harriers A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:54:32

135 Valerie CLINTON Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:54:43

136 Eileen O'BRIEN Lucan Harriers A.C. Female 60-64 1 - (8.30.48) 01:55:01

137 Margaret GRENNAN Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 01:55:06

138 Majella MCLAUGHLIN Inishowen A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:55:16

139 Emma BARRY Sportsworld A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:55:19

140 Jenny JONES Tallaght A.C. Female Senior 5 - (8.33.46) 01:55:20

141 Elaine MCDONNELL Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 01:55:25

142 Gillian O'REGAN Dunshaughlin A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:55:26

143 Claire O'BRIEN Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 01:55:34

144 Madeleine BYRNE Sportsworld A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:55:44

145 Marguerite WILKINSON Athenry A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 01:55:54

146 Paula O'MAHONY Breakaway Running Club Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:01

147 Angela MCVANN Mayo A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 01:56:12

148 Catriona O'TOOLE Donadea Running Club Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:39

149 Melissa MCINTYRE Inishowen A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:44

150 Mary WALSH Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:47

151 Sandra PEGMAN Kilcoole A.C. Female 45-49 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:52

152 Amanda NOONE Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:57:24

153 Margaret SHERIDAN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 2 - (8.30.48) 01:57:29

154 Aisling O TOOLE Le Cheile A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 01:58:08

155 Marie GILL Longford A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:58:28

156 Ciara MULLALY Brothers Pearse A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:58:31

157 Cathy HALLEY Liffey Valley A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 01:58:58

158 Louise BRADY Drogheda & District A.C. Female Senior 12 - 08:39:12 01:59:02

159 Una MCGRATH Mayo A.C. Female 55-59 7 - (8.35.34) 01:59:17
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160 Caroline NOLAN Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 01:59:28

161 Sandra WARBURTON Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:59:56

162 Katja O'SHEA Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 02:00:38

163 Tracy POWELL Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:00:38

164 Sarah MCKENNA Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:01

165 Mary MURPHY Mayo A.C. Female 60-64 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:01

166 Sinead TARMEY Parnell A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:02

167 Stephanie MCKENNA Slaney Olympic A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:03

168 Anna LAUGHLIN Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:01:13

169 Anne MC ELHINNEY Inishowen A.C. Female 55-59 7 - (8.35.34) 02:01:40

170 Naoimh MAHON Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:01:43

171 Niamh MATTHEWS Drogheda & District A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:02:01

172 Susan ADAMS Tallaght A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:07

173 Hazel CRUDGINGTON Murlough A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:12

174 Olwyn DUNNE Crusaders A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 02:02:17

175 Mary MCGRATH Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:02:27

176 Anne GORMAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 02:02:34

177 Susan WALSH Duleek & District A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:02:36

178 Michelle NEILAN Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:02:38

179 Jacqueline HORAN Front Runners A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:51

180 Colette MIELE North East Runners A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:55

181 Fiona TOPCU Duleek & District A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 02:03:01

182 Michelle EGAN Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:03:04

183 Joan FINNEGAN Tara A.C. Female 45-49 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:06

184 Lisa CHAMBARD Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:42

185 Kim STRICKLAND Donore Harriers Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:43

186 Deborah O'SULLIVAN Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:44

187 Una MURPHY Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:51

188 Suzanne SWEENEY Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:04:04

189 Teresa COMERFORD Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 8 - (8.35.34) 02:04:16

190 Dana MACKEY Donore Harriers Female 45-49 7 - (8.35.34) 02:04:58

191 Karen MCELROY Newry City Runners A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 02:05:16

192 Ashling WARD Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 8 - (8.35.34) 02:05:24

193 Michelle DONAGHY Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 10 - 08:37:29 02:05:28

194 Kaven DAVITT Mayo A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:05:34

195 Maureen FITZHARRIS Lucan Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:05:37

196 Maria MC ELWAINE Inishowen A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:05:44

197 Lizzy BRADY Inny Vale A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:05:48

198 Christine PENTONY Bohermeen A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:06:12

199 Aaudrey KELLY Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:06:20

200 Maretta BRENNAN Leevale A.C. Female 45-49 12 - 08:39:12 02:06:41

201 Helen SWEENEY Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:06:48

202 Bernie BYRNE Parnell A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:07:04

203 Joanne BERGIN Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 8 - (8.35.34) 02:07:25

204 Pamela CONLON Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:07:26

205 Johann MCKEEVER Rathkenny A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:07:57

206 Gillian CORDNER Marathon Club Ireland Female 40-44 1 - (8.30.48) 02:07:59

207 Sharon ASHMORE Celbridge A.C. Female 45-49 5 - (8.33.46) 02:08:05

208 Caroline WARD Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:08:09

209 Marian LEAHY Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 02:08:17

210 Ciara GIBNEY Clonmel A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 02:09:01

211 Brenda PIERCY Fr. Murphy A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:09:01

212 Linda MCDAID Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 02:09:11
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213 Aisling DIXON East Westmeath A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:09:11

214 Sinead DONNELLY Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 15 - 08:40:53 02:09:20

215 Sonya ROWBOTHAM Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:09:32

216 Fiona HOARE Celbridge A.C. Female 35-39 9 - 08:37:29 02:09:50

217 Vivienne LENNON Dunboyne A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:10:01

218 Cheryl WINSTON Athenry A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:10:15

219 Anna DUGGAN Portlaoise A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:10:22

220 Martina DELANEY Portlaoise A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:10:22

221 Claire PROUT Trim A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:10:43

222 Eimear TRAYNOR Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:10:44

223 Meena VERMA Tallaght A.C. Female Senior 11 - 08:39:12 02:11:00

224 Martina CARR Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:05

225 Shirley SMITH Dromore A.C. Female 40-44 10 - 08:37:29 02:11:11

226 Celine BRADY Tara A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:17

227 Emer MEAGHER Brothers Pearse A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:41

228 Fleur FORBES Marathon Club Ireland Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 02:11:52

229 Ann FLYNN Kilcoole A.C. Female 45-49 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:54

230 Maria CALNAN Front Runners A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:11:57

231 Mags CONNELL Mayo A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:12:01

232 Lorna LOUGHNEY Tallaght A.C. Female Senior 9 - 08:37:29 02:12:17

233 Yvonne CUMMINS Sportsworld A.C. Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:12:30

234 Agnes FENNELLY Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:12:31

235 Martina PEACOCK Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:12:32

236 Annemarie SHEEHAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 02:12:34

237 Nicola RICE Brothers Pearse A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:12:54

238 Barbara LENEHAN Duleek & District A.C. Female 50-54 10 - 08:37:29 02:12:55

239 Arlane MC HUGH Le Cheile A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:13:03

240 Eleanor COSGROVE Tara A.C. Female 45-49 6 - (8.33.46) 02:13:05

241 Debby KLUCZENKO Celbridge A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:13:07

242 Grainne COOGAN Tallaght A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:13:29

243 Denise WILLIAMS Civil Service A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:13:42

244 Sandra CASSIN Duleek & District A.C. Female 45-49 6 - (8.33.46) 02:14:18

245 Maria LUDLOW Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:14:18

246 Andrea LINTON Sperrin Harriers Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 02:14:34

247 Caroline FREENEY Athenry A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:14:48

248 Lucia ONOFRI Dunshaughlin A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:15:02

249 Maurina BRENNAN Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:15:28

250 Anne HICKEY St. Finbarrs A.C. Female 50-54 7 - (8.35.34) 02:15:53

251 Laura FOX Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 10 - 08:37:29 02:17:20

252 Lynda MURPHY Slaney Olympic A.C. Female 35-39 13 - 08:40:53 02:17:36

253 Ciara COYLE Sperrin Harriers Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:19:19

254 Cathy BYRNE North East Runners A.C. Female 55-59 10 - 08:37:29 02:19:26

255 Paula DOOLEY Sportsworld A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 02:19:27

256 Edel SMITH Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:20:51

257 Sharon MURRAY Breakaway Running Club Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:21:24

258 Andrea WILSON Balbriggan & District A.C Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:21:31

259 Kay PHELAN Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 02:21:39

260 Kathryn DENNIGAN Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:22:18

261 Orla BRENNAN Breakaway Running Club Female Senior 5 - (8.33.46) 02:23:12

262 Katie DALY Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 12 - 08:39:12 02:23:22

263 Linda PROUD Roscommon A.C. Female 45-49 15 - 08:40:53 02:23:38

264 Louise TAYLOR Dunboyne A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:24:18

265 Mandy YAU-WILSON Co-Antrim Harriers Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:24:45
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266 Jennifer MCATEER Newry City Runners A.C. Female Senior 11 - 08:39:12 02:25:03

267 Caroline SCANLAN Brothers Pearse A.C. Female Senior 9 - 08:37:29 02:25:44

268 Anne GRAHAM Inishowen A.C. Female 35-39 9 - 08:37:29 02:26:12

269 Eileen JORDAN North East Runners A.C. Female 55-59 6 - (8.33.46) 02:26:44

270 Sheila FITZGIBBONS Marathon Club Ireland Female 45-49 11 - 08:39:12 02:28:02

271 Emma JAMESON Lusk A.C. Female 35-39 14 - 08:40:53 02:28:11

272 Sinead GALLOGLY Le Cheile A.C. Female Senior 14 - 08:40:53 02:28:33

273 Terri GOUGH West Waterford A.C. Female 70-74 9 - 08:37:29 02:29:09

274 Iovana CARMONA Kilmallock A.C. Female Senior 11 - 08:39:12 02:30:04

275 Jacqueline HUGHES Marathon Club Ireland Female 35-39 15 - 08:40:53 02:30:10

276 Carmel HUGES St. Abbans A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:30:34

277 Michelle HARVEY Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:31:14

278 Theresa GRIMES An Riocht A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:31:38

279 Jacqueline GILL Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 7 - (8.35.34) 02:31:39

280 Susan MORAN Dunshaughlin A.C. Female 40-44 10 - 08:37:29 02:32:32

281 Mary REILLY Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 12 - 08:39:12 02:32:43

282 Majella KILLEEN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 55-59 7 - (8.35.34) 02:33:12

283 Belinda CLIFFORD Drogheda & District A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:33:34

284 Marie MULLARKEY Mayo A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 02:34:41

285 Mairead O CONNELL Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 12 - 08:39:12 02:35:52

286 Maggie DUNNE Grange/Fermoy A.C. Female 70-74 6 - (8.33.46) 02:37:00

287 Siobhan ROCHE Clonmel A.C. Female 35-39 14 - 08:40:53 02:38:29

288 Treacy BOLAND Newbridge A.C. Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:38:57

289 Lisamarie MAGUIRE Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:40:08

290 Emily O'REGAN Clonmel A.C. Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:40:10

291 Agnieszka SEK Lusk A.C. Female 35-39 14 - 08:40:53 02:41:51

292 Majella GROGAN Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 14 - 08:40:53 02:42:07

293 Lorraine O'MALLEY Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 40-44 15 - 08:40:53 02:46:30

294 Hazel MARGELINO Marathon Club Ireland Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:46:45

295 Geraldine WALSH Mullingar Harriers A.C. Female 70-74 12 - 08:39:12 02:47:32

296 Louise ECCLES Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 8 - (8.35.34) 02:51:49

297 Janella CLARKE Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 14 - 08:40:53 02:58:40

298 Geraldine REILLY Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 14 - 08:40:53 02:59:03

299 Josephine DIGNAM Lucan Harriers A.C. Female 55-59 13 - 08:40:53 02:59:53

300 Martina DOYLE Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 12 - 08:39:12 03:01:31

301 Teresa MCCARTHY Le Cheile A.C. Female 50-54 14 - 08:40:53 03:01:50

302 Carmel BERGIN Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 14 - 08:40:53 03:02:45

303 Clodagh CULLIGAN Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female Senior 9 - 08:37:29 03:04:03

304 Collette O' CONNOR Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 14 - 08:40:53 03:06:26

305 Tracey MATTHEWS Drogheda & District A.C. Female 40-44 14 - 08:40:53 03:06:26

306 Mary CONNEALLY Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 15 - 08:40:53 03:07:48
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SENIOR WOMEN

1 Lizzie LEE Leevale A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:13:28

2 Sarah MULLIGAN Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:17:36

3 Ciara HICKEY Brothers Pearse A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:21:50

4 Jane Ann HEALY/MEEHAN Athenry A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:23:13

5 Siobhan EGAN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:28:34

6 Sally FORRISTAL St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:29:47

7 Aisling VAN RENSBURG North Sligo A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:30:59

8 Clare SULLIVAN Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:31:08

9 Sarah SYRON Mayo A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:03

10 Paula PRENDERGAST Mayo A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:46

11 Elaine O'DONOVAN St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:32:49

12 Andrea HORGAN North Sligo A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:36:19

13 Kana AKIMOTO North East Runners A.C. Female Senior 1 - (8.30.48) 01:37:06

14 Emily MC GRATH Croghan A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:30

15 Michelle BROWNE Galway City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:38:09

16 Anita BARRY St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:38:59

17 Elaine REDMOND Liffey Valley A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:39:28

18 Naoise WALDRON Sportsworld A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:57

19 Mary MC INTYRE Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:22

20 Jessica DROHAN Shercock A.C. Female Senior 12 - 08:39:12 01:47:25

21 Mairead O'DONOVAN St. Joseph's A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:50

22 Eimear GRIFFIN Ratoath A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:51

23 Trisha PADDEN Le Cheile A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:57

24 Edel FEENEY Mayo A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:48:23

25 Natalie SAUNDERSON Newry City Runners A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 01:50:03

26 Niall DOYLE Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:50:17

27 Helena KEARNS Ballina A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:50:51

28 Jennifer CARTER Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:51:26

29 Dara Ann HARFORD Star of the Sea A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:51:27

30 Carmel MCENEANEY Carrick Aces A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:52:15

31 Sandra LAWLOR Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 01:52:45

32 Ciara MOFFITT Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:50

33 Sarah WONG Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. Female Senior 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:50

34 Rachel MARKEY Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female Senior 2 - (8.30.48) 01:53:02

35 Laura MURRAY Donore Harriers Female Senior 8 - (8.35.34) 01:53:35

36 Eilis LINDEN Carrick Aces A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 01:54:12

37 Lorraine NOONE Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 01:54:18

38 Roisin MOYLAN Lucan Harriers A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:54:32

39 Jenny JONES Tallaght A.C. Female Senior 5 - (8.33.46) 01:55:20

40 Amanda NOONE Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:57:24

41 Aisling O TOOLE Le Cheile A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 01:58:08

42 Ciara MULLALY Brothers Pearse A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 01:58:31

43 Louise BRADY Drogheda & District A.C. Female Senior 12 - 08:39:12 01:59:02

44 Sarah MCKENNA Duleek & District A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:01

45 Michelle NEILAN Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:02:38

46 Kim STRICKLAND Donore Harriers Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:43

47 Karen MCELROY Newry City Runners A.C. Female Senior 6 - (8.33.46) 02:05:16

48 Joanne BERGIN Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 8 - (8.35.34) 02:07:25

49 Caroline WARD Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:08:09

50 Marian LEAHY Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Female Senior 3 - (8.32.15) 02:08:17

51 Aisling DIXON East Westmeath A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:09:11
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52 Martina DELANEY Portlaoise A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:10:22

53 Claire PROUT Trim A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:10:43

54 Meena VERMA Tallaght A.C. Female Senior 11 - 08:39:12 02:11:00

55 Lorna LOUGHNEY Tallaght A.C. Female Senior 9 - 08:37:29 02:12:17

56 Lucia ONOFRI Dunshaughlin A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:15:02

57 Kathryn DENNIGAN Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 10 - 08:37:29 02:22:18

58 Orla BRENNAN Breakaway Running Club Female Senior 5 - (8.33.46) 02:23:12

59 Mandy YAU-WILSON Co-Antrim Harriers Female Senior 7 - (8.35.34) 02:24:45

60 Jennifer MCATEER Newry City Runners A.C. Female Senior 11 - 08:39:12 02:25:03

61 Caroline SCANLAN Brothers Pearse A.C. Female Senior 9 - 08:37:29 02:25:44

62 Sinead GALLOGLY Le Cheile A.C. Female Senior 14 - 08:40:53 02:28:33

63 Iovana CARMONA Kilmallock A.C. Female Senior 11 - 08:39:12 02:30:04

64 Martina DOYLE Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female Senior 12 - 08:39:12 03:01:31

65 Clodagh CULLIGAN Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female Senior 9 - 08:37:29 03:04:03

66 Mary CONNEALLY Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female Senior 15 - 08:40:53 03:07:48
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WOMEN 35 - 39
1 Norah NEWCOMBE Mayo A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:22:52

2 Annmarie WOODS Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:28:25

3 Ann Marie NEEDHAM Westport A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:31:14

4 Claire NI FHAIRCHEALLAIGH Dunboyne A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:11

5 Alma HANEVY Donore Harriers Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:11

6 Breda MAHONY Donore Harriers Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:32:27

7 Suzy MACKEN North East Runners A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:50

8 Sinead BRODY Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:33:34

9 Michelle MULLANEY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:33:47

10 Marian O MALLEY Westport A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:34:55

11 Una MCCOOL North Sligo A.C. Female 35-39 1 - (8.30.48) 01:37:55

12 Lorraine DUNNE North East Runners A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:38:11

13 Olivia DALY Dunshaughlin A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:39:02

14 Mary HARTE Portmarnock A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:39:20

15 Eithne MCGORMAN Carrick Aces A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:39:38

16 Lynda FAY St. Abbans A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:40:01

17 Linda LALLY North Sligo A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:42:22

18 Elysia MCCORMACK Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:05

19 Sarah KINSELLA Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 01:43:39

20 Ann MCDONNELL Mayo A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:46

21 Mary ROHAN Athenry A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:44:07

22 Denise KAVANAGH St. Benedict's A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:45:02

23 Sharon FARRELL Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:45:27

24 Pauline MADDEN Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:45:55

25 Grainne MACKLIN Ashford A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:46:14

26 Elaine VERDON Donore Harriers Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:46:22

27 Susan LAWLESS Kilcoole A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:46:56

28 Michelle LANGAN Blackrock A.C. (Dublin) Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:45

29 Belinda KEHOE Sliabh Bhuide Rovers A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 01:48:28

30 Iwona SZANCZUK Ballina A.C. Female 35-39 3 - (8.32.15) 01:50:05

31 Joanne NEILAN Front Runners A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:50:46

32 Rosie DALY Star of the Sea A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:51:25

33 Kinsella SIOBHAN Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:51:51

34 Catherine TROY Balbriggan & District A.C Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:51:58

35 Regina BYRNE Front Runners A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:52:18

36 Ali MCENHILL Glenmore A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:29

37 Sharon NEYLON Le Cheile A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:52:49

38 Angela BAGNALL Fr. Murphy A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 01:53:38

39 Denise KAVANAGH St. Benedict's A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:54:09

40 Majella MCLAUGHLIN Inishowen A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 01:55:16

41 Emma BARRY Sportsworld A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:55:19

42 Elaine MCDONNELL Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 01:55:25

43 Gillian O'REGAN Dunshaughlin A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:55:26

44 Claire O'BRIEN Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 01:55:34

45 Paula O'MAHONY Breakaway Running Club Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:01

46 Catriona O'TOOLE Donadea Running Club Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:39

47 Melissa MCINTYRE Inishowen A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:44

48 Katja O'SHEA Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 5 - (8.33.46) 02:00:38

49 Naoimh MAHON Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:01:43

50 Anne GORMAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 35-39 2 - (8.30.48) 02:02:34

51 Colette MIELE North East Runners A.C. Female 35-39 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:55
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52 Michelle EGAN Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:03:04

53 Lisa CHAMBARD Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:42

54 Deborah O'SULLIVAN Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:44

55 Suzanne SWEENEY Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:04:04

56 Ashling WARD Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 8 - (8.35.34) 02:05:24

57 Maureen FITZHARRIS Lucan Harriers A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:05:37

58 Sinead DONNELLY Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 15 - 08:40:53 02:09:20

59 Sonya ROWBOTHAM Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:09:32

60 Fiona HOARE Celbridge A.C. Female 35-39 9 - 08:37:29 02:09:50

61 Eimear TRAYNOR Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:10:44

62 Mags CONNELL Mayo A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:12:01

63 Yvonne CUMMINS Sportsworld A.C. Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:12:30

64 Nicola RICE Brothers Pearse A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:12:54

65 Arlane MC HUGH Le Cheile A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:13:03

66 Maria LUDLOW Duleek & District A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:14:18

67 Caroline FREENEY Athenry A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:14:48

68 Laura FOX Tallaght A.C. Female 35-39 10 - 08:37:29 02:17:20

69 Lynda MURPHY Slaney Olympic A.C. Female 35-39 13 - 08:40:53 02:17:36

70 Edel SMITH Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 6 - (8.33.46) 02:20:51

71 Sharon MURRAY Breakaway Running Club Female 35-39 7 - (8.35.34) 02:21:24

72 Andrea WILSON Balbriggan & District A.C Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:21:31

73 Anne GRAHAM Inishowen A.C. Female 35-39 9 - 08:37:29 02:26:12

74 Emma JAMESON Lusk A.C. Female 35-39 14 - 08:40:53 02:28:11

75 Jacqueline HUGHES Marathon Club Ireland Female 35-39 15 - 08:40:53 02:30:10

76 Siobhan ROCHE Clonmel A.C. Female 35-39 14 - 08:40:53 02:38:29

77 Treacy BOLAND Newbridge A.C. Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:38:57

78 Lisamarie MAGUIRE Drogheda & District A.C. Female 35-39 11 - 08:39:12 02:40:08

79 Emily O'REGAN Clonmel A.C. Female 35-39 12 - 08:39:12 02:40:10

80 Agnieszka SEK Lusk A.C. Female 35-39 14 - 08:40:53 02:41:51

81 Louise ECCLES Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 35-39 8 - (8.35.34) 02:51:49
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WOMEN 40 - 44
1 Nollaig O'NEILL Leevale A.C. Female 40-44 1 - (8.30.48) 01:27:11

2 Paula GRANT Portlaoise A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:27:17

3 Lorraine BYRNE Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:31:14

4 Helen LEONARD Leevale A.C. Female 40-44 1 - (8.30.48) 01:32:45

5 Annmarie KENNY Parnell A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:34:29

6 Linda PHELAN Celbridge A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:54

7 Rebecca CAROLAN Boyne A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:39:00

8 Elaine WALLS Carrick Aces A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:39:31

9 Niamh DARCY Portmarnock A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:39:43

10 Michelle NEEDHAM Westport A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:39:43

11 Orlaith NASON Le Cheile A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:40:11

12 Elizabeth MC DAID Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:40:31

13 Marisa MCMILLAN Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 15 - 08:40:53 01:41:12

14 Mairead CROWLEY Front Runners A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:45:01

15 Helen DOYLE Kilmore A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:41:47

16 Alison O SULLIVAN North Sligo A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:42:11

17 Kate MURRAY Crusaders A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:43:53

18 Mary KENNEDY Cranford A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:44:00

19 Karen CALDWELL North East Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:44:01

20 Siobhan RUTTLEDGE Mayo A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:45:15

21 Melanie HEARTY North East Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:46:42

22 Maria CONDON West Waterford A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:37

23 Michelle TRAYNOR Ballina A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:47:47

24 Sinead DEL BELLO Portmarnock A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:48:44

25 Yvonne BYRNE Westport A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:49:29

26 Sandra GALVIN Front Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:50:50

27 Mary BRENNAN Crusaders A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 01:50:58

28 Karen MAY Glenmore A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:51:15

29 Lavinia SPAIN LEAHY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:51:15

30 Sharon MANNING North East Runners A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:51:16

31 Liz KEARY Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:52:09

32 Orla MC CLUSKEY Athenry A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:53:00

33 Jackie BRANNIGAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 01:54:16

34 Valerie CLINTON Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:54:43

35 Madeleine BYRNE Sportsworld A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 01:55:44

36 Marguerite WILKINSON Athenry A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 01:55:54

37 Angela MCVANN Mayo A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 01:56:12

38 Marie GILL Longford A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 01:58:28

39 Cathy HALLEY Liffey Valley A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 01:58:58

40 Caroline NOLAN Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 01:59:28

41 Sandra WARBURTON Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 01:59:56

42 Tracy POWELL Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:00:38

43 Sinead TARMEY Parnell A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:02

44 Stephanie MCKENNA Slaney Olympic A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:03

45 Anna LAUGHLIN Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:01:13

46 Niamh MATTHEWS Drogheda & District A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:02:01

47 Fiona TOPCU Duleek & District A.C. Female 40-44 3 - (8.32.15) 02:03:01

48 Teresa COMERFORD Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 8 - (8.35.34) 02:04:16

49 Michelle DONAGHY Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 10 - 08:37:29 02:05:28

50 Kaven DAVITT Mayo A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:05:34

51 Lizzy BRADY Inny Vale A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:05:48
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52 Christine PENTONY Bohermeen A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:06:12

53 Aaudrey KELLY Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:06:20

54 Helen SWEENEY Tallaght A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:06:48

55 Bernie BYRNE Parnell A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:07:04

56 Johann MCKEEVER Rathkenny A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:07:57

57 Gillian CORDNER Marathon Club Ireland Female 40-44 1 - (8.30.48) 02:07:59

58 Ciara GIBNEY Clonmel A.C. Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 02:09:01

59 Brenda PIERCY Fr. Murphy A.C. Female 40-44 6 - (8.33.46) 02:09:01

60 Linda MCDAID Inishowen A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 02:09:11

61 Cheryl WINSTON Athenry A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:10:15

62 Martina CARR Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:05

63 Shirley SMITH Dromore A.C. Female 40-44 10 - 08:37:29 02:11:11

64 Celine BRADY Tara A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:17

65 Emer MEAGHER Brothers Pearse A.C. Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:41

66 Fleur FORBES Marathon Club Ireland Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 02:11:52

67 Maria CALNAN Front Runners A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:11:57

68 Agnes FENNELLY Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:12:31

69 Martina PEACOCK Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:12:32

70 Annemarie SHEEHAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 40-44 2 - (8.30.48) 02:12:34

71 Debby KLUCZENKO Celbridge A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:13:07

72 Andrea LINTON Sperrin Harriers Female 40-44 4 - (8.32.15) 02:14:34

73 Ciara COYLE Sperrin Harriers Female 40-44 7 - (8.35.34) 02:19:19

74 Paula DOOLEY Sportsworld A.C. Female 40-44 5 - (8.33.46) 02:19:27

75 Carmel HUGES St. Abbans A.C. Female 40-44 9 - 08:37:29 02:30:34

76 Michelle HARVEY Ballyroan, Abbeyleix & Dist. A.C. Female 40-44 11 - 08:39:12 02:31:14

77 Theresa GRIMES An Riocht A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:31:38

78 Susan MORAN Dunshaughlin A.C. Female 40-44 10 - 08:37:29 02:32:32

79 Belinda CLIFFORD Drogheda & District A.C. Female 40-44 12 - 08:39:12 02:33:34

80 Majella GROGAN Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female 40-44 14 - 08:40:53 02:42:07

81 Lorraine O'MALLEY Blackrock A.C. (Louth) Female 40-44 15 - 08:40:53 02:46:30

82 Tracey MATTHEWS Drogheda & District A.C. Female 40-44 14 - 08:40:53 03:06:26
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WOMEN 45 - 49

1 Colette TUOHY Mayo A.C. Female 45-49 1 - (8.30.48) 01:28:44

2 Emilia DAN Dunboyne A.C. Female 45-49 1 - (8.30.48) 01:30:05

3 Roseanne TREHY Athenry A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 01:32:46

4 Henrietta ELVES Inishowen A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:45

5 Teresa O'REILLY Celbridge A.C. Female 45-49 3 - (8.32.15) 01:42:30

6 Pauline LANNON Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 3 - (8.32.15) 01:46:52

7 Rita DALY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 01:47:15

8 Ber DALY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 8 - (8.35.34) 01:51:44

9 Esther LEAHY Athenry A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 01:53:47

10 Margaret GRENNAN Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 01:55:06

11 Sandra PEGMAN Kilcoole A.C. Female 45-49 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:52

12 Susan ADAMS Tallaght A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:07

13 Hazel CRUDGINGTON Murlough A.C. Female 45-49 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:12

14 Olwyn DUNNE Crusaders A.C. Female 45-49 2 - (8.30.48) 02:02:17

15 Mary MCGRATH Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:02:27

16 Susan WALSH Duleek & District A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:02:36

17 Joan FINNEGAN Tara A.C. Female 45-49 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:06

18 Dana MACKEY Donore Harriers Female 45-49 7 - (8.35.34) 02:04:58

19 Maria MC ELWAINE Inishowen A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:05:44

20 Maretta BRENNAN Leevale A.C. Female 45-49 12 - 08:39:12 02:06:41

21 Pamela CONLON Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:07:26

22 Sharon ASHMORE Celbridge A.C. Female 45-49 5 - (8.33.46) 02:08:05

23 Vivienne LENNON Dunboyne A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:10:01

24 Anna DUGGAN Portlaoise A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:10:22

25 Ann FLYNN Kilcoole A.C. Female 45-49 7 - (8.35.34) 02:11:54

26 Eleanor COSGROVE Tara A.C. Female 45-49 6 - (8.33.46) 02:13:05

27 Grainne COOGAN Tallaght A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:13:29

28 Denise WILLIAMS Civil Service A.C. Female 45-49 9 - 08:37:29 02:13:42

29 Sandra CASSIN Duleek & District A.C. Female 45-49 6 - (8.33.46) 02:14:18

30 Maurina BRENNAN Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:15:28

31 Katie DALY Roscommon Harriers A.C. Female 45-49 12 - 08:39:12 02:23:22

32 Linda PROUD Roscommon A.C. Female 45-49 15 - 08:40:53 02:23:38

33 Louise TAYLOR Dunboyne A.C. Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:24:18

34 Sheila FITZGIBBONS Marathon Club Ireland Female 45-49 11 - 08:39:12 02:28:02

35 Mairead O CONNELL Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 12 - 08:39:12 02:35:52

36 Hazel MARGELINO Marathon Club Ireland Female 45-49 10 - 08:37:29 02:46:45

37 Geraldine REILLY Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 14 - 08:40:53 02:59:03

38 Carmel BERGIN Drogheda & District A.C. Female 45-49 14 - 08:40:53 03:02:45
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WOMEN 50 - 54

1 Annette KEHOE Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Female 50-54 2 - (8.30.48) 01:40:26

2 Elizabeth ROUINE Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:41:44

3 Carmel BRANNIGAN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 2 - (8.30.48) 01:43:05

4 Anne MURRAY Mayo A.C. Female 50-54 3 - (8.32.15) 01:43:51

5 Martina CONLON Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:44:25

6 Mary PURDUE-SMYTH Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:45:10

7 Mary DALY Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 01:45:54

8 Anita BOLTON North East Runners A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 01:52:07

9 Monica JOYCE Mayo A.C. Female 50-54 5 - (8.33.46) 01:52:53

10 Brighid SMYTH Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 01:53:43

11 Mary WALSH Raheny Shamrock A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 01:56:47

12 Margaret SHERIDAN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 2 - (8.30.48) 01:57:29

13 Jacqueline HORAN Front Runners A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 02:02:51

14 Una MURPHY Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 7 - (8.35.34) 02:03:51

15 Barbara LENEHAN Duleek & District A.C. Female 50-54 10 - 08:37:29 02:12:55

16 Anne HICKEY St. Finbarrs A.C. Female 50-54 7 - (8.35.34) 02:15:53

17 Kay PHELAN Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Female 50-54 6 - (8.33.46) 02:21:39

18 Jacqueline GILL Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 7 - (8.35.34) 02:31:39

19 Mary REILLY Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 12 - 08:39:12 02:32:43

20 Marie MULLARKEY Mayo A.C. Female 50-54 4 - (8.32.15) 02:34:41

21 Janella CLARKE Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 14 - 08:40:53 02:58:40

22 Teresa MCCARTHY Le Cheile A.C. Female 50-54 14 - 08:40:53 03:01:50

23 Collette O' CONNOR Drogheda & District A.C. Female 50-54 14 - 08:40:53 03:06:26
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WOMEN 55 - 59
1 Nuala REILLY Drogheda & District A.C. Female 55-59 2 - (8.30.48) 01:37:41

2 Pauline MORAN Mayo A.C. Female 55-59 3 - (8.32.15) 01:38:04

3 Una GAVIN City of Derry Spartans A.C. Female 55-59 01:42:53

4 Mary GALVIN Tullamore Harriers A.C. Female 55-59 3 - (8.32.15) 01:47:33

5 Una MCGRATH Mayo A.C. Female 55-59 7 - (8.35.34) 01:59:17

6 Anne MC ELHINNEY Inishowen A.C. Female 55-59 7 - (8.35.34) 02:01:40

7 Cathy BYRNE North East Runners A.C. Female 55-59 10 - 08:37:29 02:19:26

8 Eileen JORDAN North East Runners A.C. Female 55-59 6 - (8.33.46) 02:26:44

9 Majella KILLEEN Galway City Harriers A.C. Female 55-59 7 - (8.35.34) 02:33:12

10 Josephine DIGNAM Lucan Harriers A.C. Female 55-59 13 - 08:40:53 02:59:53
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WOMEN 60 - 64
1 Mary JENNINGS Waterford A.C. Female 60-64 1 - (8.30.48) 01:41:48

2 Eileen O'BRIEN Lucan Harriers A.C. Female 60-64 1 - (8.30.48) 01:55:01

3 Mary MURPHY Mayo A.C. Female 60-64 6 - (8.33.46) 02:01:01
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WOMEN 70 - 74
1 Terri GOUGH West Waterford A.C. Female 70-74 9 - 08:37:29 02:29:09

2 Maggie DUNNE Grange/Fermoy A.C. Female 70-74 6 - (8.33.46) 02:37:00

3 Geraldine WALSH Mullingar Harriers A.C. Female 70-74 12 - 08:39:12 02:47:32


